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Women / 4 / Jr A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Abigail Yeates4015
CYC

9.125 9.250 9.3258.850 36.550
2 2 4 1 1 

1 

Mary Burgess4001
Novato

8.950 9.075 8.8509.200 36.075
3T 5T 1 6 2 

2 

Avery Abell4006
Novato

8.950 9.450 9.0007.825 35.225
3T 1 14 3* 3T

3T

Alexandra Coeshott4014
CYC

8.350 9.175 9.0008.700 35.225
12 3 5T 3* 3T

3T

Amanda Oppegard4005
Novato

9.225 8.200 8.7758.875 35.075
1 11 3 7 5 

5 

Marissa Guempel4007
Novato

8.625 9.050 9.0758.250 35.000
7 7 12 2 6 

6 

Samantha Willingham4091
Gymnastics Zone

8.425 9.150 8.6008.525 34.700
10 4 9 9 7 

7 

Mia Sellick4092
Gymnastics Zone

8.725 8.800 8.9258.000 34.450
5 9 13 5 8 

8 

Lea Meisel5034
East Bay

8.450 9.075 8.0758.700 34.300
9 5T 5T 11T 9 

9 

Koto Takeda4008
Novato

8.550 7.600 8.7258.575 33.450
8 13 7T 8 10 

10 

Katie Shepardson4003
Novato

8.400 7.975 8.5508.450 33.375
11 12 10 10 11 

11 

Barbara Ibrahim4036
East Bay

8.025 7.575 8.0008.375 31.975
13 14 11 13 12 

12 

Gabrielle Cherwin4105
East Bay

7.775 7.400 8.0758.575 31.825
14 16 7T 11T 13 

13 

Jeanette Lavoie4038
East Bay

7.500 8.375 6.4007.150 29.425
15 10 16 14 14 

14 

Callie Warford4012
CYC

8.700 8.875 0.0009.075 26.650
6 8 2 15T 15 

15 

Katie Gavin4035
East Bay

0.000 7.475 0.0007.600 15.075
16 15 15 15T 16 

16 
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